36 /
864  /17.5
2396×1120×1255    1230
\
 (Pmax/W)
(Vmp/V)
(Imp/A)
 (Voc/V)
 (Isc/A)
 (%)
STC: 1000 W/m2, 25 ᶀ,AM=1.5;NMOT: 800 W/m2, 20 ᶀ, AM=1.5, 1 m/s֜Pmax +/- 3%;
(80 ± 5)%
132 (6 × 22)
2382 × 1134 × 30 (93.8 × 44.6 × 1.2  )
32.5   (71.65 )
2.0  + 2.0 (0.079  + 0.079 )
4.0 ӑ
(-)350 / (+)160
STP-XC4
IP68ӑ3
-40 °C - +85 °C
1500 V DC (IEC)
35 A
0/+5 W
5% 15% 25%
656.25 718.75 781.25
 40.98 40.98 50.08
16.01 17.54 19.06
51.77 56.70 61.63
16.13 16.13 16.23
24.3 26.6 28.9
Graphs Current-Voltage & Power-Voltage (625W)
42 ± 2 °C
-0.29%/°C
-0.25%/°C
+0.046%/°C
STC  (Pmax/W)
(Vmp/V)
(Imp/A)
  (Voc/V)
  (Isc/A)
 (%)
625W
(NMOT)
(Pmax)
(Voc)
(Isc)
֜
STPXXXS - H66-Nsh+  605-625W
N
©Copyright 2024 Suntech                                                                        www.suntech-power.com                                                                                             STP605-625S-H66-Nsh+_F1_CN
请咨询尚德获取有关跟踪支架安装信息。